Data Sheet
1
ADVANCED THREAT
PREVENTION APPLIANCE
Product Description
Organizations worldwide face security and productivity challenges every day.
Zero-day malware often goes undetected because traditional security devices,
which rely on signature-based detection, can’t see it. Adding to the problem,

Storage 8TB(4 x 2TB), RAID 6 8x900 GB 2.5” 10K SAS, RAID 6
Traffic Ports 2xSFP+ 10GbE; 4xRJ-45 GbE 2xSFP+ 10GbE; 4xRJ-45 GbE
Ordering Information
The Juniper ATP Appliance supports flexible deployment
options. The components required vary based on the
deployment model.
•	 Physical deployments require a physical JATP Appliance
and an associated software subscription.
•	 Virtual deployments require a software subscription only
The software subscription licenses are offered in two feature
packages, summarized in the table below.
Feature Package Included Features
Standard(STD) North-South Web traffic, Auto Mitigation, Analytics, Email
(BCC), manual upload
Enterprise(ENT) All Standard features, Lateral traffic (SMB), Email(MTA)
Hardware
Product Number Description
JATP700-AC-CORE JATP700 appliance, AC power, Core software installed
JATP700-AC-COL JATP700 appliance, AC power, Collector software
installed
JATP700-AC-ALL JATP700 appliance, AC power, All-in-One software
installed
JATP700-DC-CORE JATP700 appliance, DC power, Core software installed
JATP700-DC-COL JATP700 appliance, DC power, Collector software
installed
JATP700-DC-ALL JATP700 appliance, DC power, All-in-One software
installed
JATP400-AC JATP400 appliance, AC power, single image installed (can
be configured as AIO, Core, or Collector)
JATP400-DC JATP400 appliance, DC power, single image installed (can
be configured as AIO, Core, or Collector)
Software Subscription Licenses
The subscription licenses are throughput/bandwidth-based. The
supported throughput levels are 100 Mbps, 500 Mbps, 1 Gbps,
2 Gbps, 5 Gbps,and 10 Gbps.
Note: Integration with SRX Series firewalls requires the AppSecure feature to be
installed on the SRX Series device.  A separate license may be required, depending
on the platform model number.
Product Number Description
JATP-100M-STD-1 Software Subscription for the Advanced Threat Prevention
Appliance – HW or virtual. Standard feature package, up to
100 Mbps, 1 year term. Support included.
JATP-500M-STD-1 Software Subscription for the Advanced Threat Prevention
Appliance – HW or virtual. Standard feature package, up to
500 Mbps, 1 year term. Support included.
JATP-1G-STD-1 Software Subscription for the Advanced Threat Prevention
Appliance – HW or virtual. Standard feature package, up to
1 Gbps, 1 year term. Support included.
JATP-2G-STD-1 Software Subscription for the Advanced Threat Prevention
Appliance – HW or virtual. Standard feature package, up to
2 Gbps, 1 year term. Support included.
JATP-5G-STD-1 Software Subscription for the Advanced Threat Prevention
Appliance – HW or virtual. Standard feature package, up to
5 Gbps, 1 year term. Support included.
JATP-10G-STD-1 Software Subscription for the Advanced Threat Prevention
Appliance – HW or virtual. Standard feature package, up to
10 Gbps, 1 year term. Support included.
JATP-100M-STD-3 Software Subscription for the Advanced Threat Prevention
Appliance – HW or virtual. Standard feature package, up to
100 Mbps, 3 year term. Support included.
JATP-500M-STD-3 Software Subscription for the Advanced Threat Prevention